4-PLEX
Receptacles & Accessories
4 outlets in 1
Wiring Device-Kellems
Hubbell 4-PLEX receptacles are perfect
for retrofit, renovation and new construc-
tion use in institutional, industrial and
commercial construction installations.

Receptacle Rating 15 and 20 Ampere 125V
Mechanical
Ordering Information 2 Pole, 3 Wire Grounding
4-PLEX Receptacles
4-PLEX Adapters Plates
4-PLEX Portable Box
NEMA 5-15R NEMA 5-20R
15A 125V 20A 125V
UL, CSA UL
0.5 HP 1 HP
Color Catalog Number Catalog Number
Specification Grade Brown HBL415 HBL420
Ivory HBL415I HBL420I
Gray HBL415GY HBL420GY
White HBL415W HBL420W
Black HBL415BK HBL420BK
Hospital Grade Brown HBL415H HBL420H
Ivory HBL415HI HBL420HI
Red HBL415HR HBL420HR
Isolated Ground Orange IG415 IG420
Surge Suppression Blue HBL415S HBL420S
Ivory HBL415IS HBL420IS
Surge Suppression Blue HBL420HS
Hospital Grade Ivory HBL420HIS
G
W
G
W